1995 Boys Class A Team Results (5000 meters)

District Champions *

1995 Boys Class A Individual Results

1 Kearney 75 1 Brandon Jessop Kearney 16:12
2 Bellevue West 86 2 Marcus Witter Kearney 16:14
3 Lincoln Southeast 97 3 Dana Carne Omaha North 16:16
4 Lincoln Northeast 103 4 Dan Rempe Omaha Creighton Prep 16:36
5 Omaha Creighton Prep 154 5 Thor Esbensen Lincoln Southeast 16:52
6 Millard West 157 6 Eric Wagoner Papillion-LaVista 16:53
7 Papillion-LaVista 169 7 Scott Schaefer Millard North 16:53
8 Lincoln High 190 8 Ben Schluckebier Lincoln Northeast 16:54
9 Norfolk 192 9 Jason Settles Norfolk 16:55
10 Lincoln East 223 10 David Ellis Grand Island 17:02
11 Bellevue East 253 11 Bryan Smith Bellevue West 17:03
12 Omaha Burke 269 12 James Schrader Bellevue West 17:04
13 Marcus Bruns Millard West 17:07
14 Jeremy Hayden Millard West 17:11
15 Sean Andersen-Vie Bellevue West 17:12
1995 Boys Class B Team Results (5000 meters) 1995 Boys Class B Individual Results
District Champions *
1 York 47 1 Seth Stewart Plattsmouth 16:19
2 Scottsbluff 62 2 Jeremy Collins York 16;35
3 Grand Island Northwest 68 3 Anthony Alt Waverly 16:40
4 Plattsmouth 70 4  Eric Calkins Chadron 17:06
5 Norris 76 5 Joel Phipps Scottsbluff 17:06
6 Gering 90 6 Brandon Seifert Grand Island Northwest 17:14
7 Elkhorn 114 7 David Stott Scottsbluff 17:19
8 Lincoln Pius X 139 8 Todd Tripple Gering 17:23
9 South Sioux City 148 9 T.J. McMillan Ogallala 17:23
10 Hastings 150 10 Monte Crunk Nebraska City 17:24
11 Ogallala 150 11 Ryan Van Dyke Grand Island Northwest 17:25
12 Blair 200 12 Cody Klasna Norris 17:26
13 Travis Buel Norris 17:26
14 Ryan Burrows York 17:29
15 Chris Wallman Norris 17:32
1995 Boys Class C Team Results (5000 meters) 1995 Boys Class C Individual Results
District Champions *
1 Elkhorn Mt Michael 45 1 John Grebe Gretna 16:51
2 Minden 61 2 Aaron Carrizales Morrill 17:14
3 Pierce 82 3 Mark Sibbit Gretna 17:18
4 Grand Island Central Catholic 90 4 Spencer Stednitz Wayne 17:18
5 Gretna 101 5 Nick Perkins Centura 17:27
6 Wayne 101 6 Shannon Stenger North Bend Central 17:37
7 Centura 121 7 Chad Morrison Arlington 17:38
8 Fairbury 130 8 Josh Arends Albion 17:40
9 Broken Bow 131 9 Wayne Anglemeyer Ord 17:49
10 Gothenburg 131 10 J.D. Cook Mitchell 17:50
11 Auburn 155 11 PatBarry Elkhorn Mt Michael 17:52
12 Hershey 168 12 Jeramie Lippman Pierce 17:52
13 Shane Butterfield Gothenburg 17:53



1995 Boys Class D Team Results (5000 meters)

District Champions *
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Malcolm

Wahoo Neumann
Loup City
Crofton

Lincoln Christian
Ravenna
Bertrand
Wisner-Pilger
Cambridge
Gibbon
Bridgeport
Culbertson

35
49
56
65
102
113
118
124
132
146
177
185

14
15

Russ Tomka
Mie Vculek

Battle Creek
Fairbury

1995 Boys Class D Individual Results
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Bryan Williams
Heath Smith
Scott Schneider
Jesse Day

Joe Williams
Randy Krahulik
Cory Spotanski
Aaron Hraban
Steve Einspahr
Andy Cronin
Nick Arnold
Matt Koehn
Dan Wiltse
Paul Linde
Jason McAlevy

Arcadia

Wahoo Neumann
Axtell

Malcolm

Malcolm

Loup City

Loup City

Wahoo Neumann
Eustis-Farnam
Ravenna

Lincoln Christian
St Paul
Lyons-Decatur
Newman Grove
Ansley

17:53
17:53

17:05
17:22
17:31
17:32
17:37
17:40
17:46
17:52
17:56
17:57
18:01
18:04
18:05
18:05
18:10



